VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2002 Session

Budget Bill - SB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Iltem 391
Department of Game and Inland Fisheries

ltem 391

First Year - FY2003 Second Year - FY2004

Wildlife and Freshwater Fisheries Management (51100)

Freshwater Aquatic Species Management and Habitat Improvement (51101)
Wildlife and Freshwater Fisheries Information and Education (51102)
Wildlife and Freshwater Fisheries Regulation and Law Enforcement (51103)

Wildlife Management and Habitat Improvement (51106)
Fund Sources:

Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$30,788,770
$7,723,647
$2,049,216
$12,421,652

$8,594,255

$22,483,770

$8,305,000

$30,788,770
$7,723,647
$2,049,216
$12,421,652

$8,594,255

$22,483,770

$8,305,000

Authority: Title 29.1, Chapters 1 through 6, Code of Virginia.
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