## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2002 Session

## Budget Bill - SB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 391 Department of Game and Inland Fisheries

Item 391	First Year - FY2003	Second Year - FY2004
Wildlife and Freshwater Fisheries Management (51100)	\$30,788,770	\$30,788,770
Freshwater Aquatic Species Management and Habitat Improvement (51101)	\$7,723,647	\$7,723,647
Wildlife and Freshwater Fisheries Information and Education (51102)	\$2,049,216	\$2,049,216
Wildlife and Freshwater Fisheries Regulation and Law Enforcement (51103)	\$12,421,652	\$12,421,652
Wildlife Management and Habitat Improvement (51106)	\$8,594,255	\$8,594,255
Fund Sources:		
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$22,483,770	\$22,483,770
Federal Trust	\$8,305,000	\$8,305,000

Authority: Title 29.1, Chapters 1 through 6, Code of Virginia.